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Wines by the Glass
White

Nuschese, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy 8
Columbia Crest, Grand Estates, Chardonnay, Columbia Valley, Washington 8
Snoqualmie, Riesling, Eco, Columbia Valley, Washington 9
Kris, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie, Italy 12
Hill Family, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California 12
La Crema, Chardonnay, Esla-Amity Hills, Oregon 13
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Cellar Selection, Marlborough, New Zealand 15
Merryvale Starmont, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California 16
Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma, California 16
Jordan, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California 20

Red
Ravenswood, Zinfandel, Sonoma, California 8
William Hill, Merlot, Napa Valley, California 8
Red Diamond, Pinot Noir, California 8
Louis Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon, California 9
Estancia, Cabernet Sauvignon, Keyes Canyon Ranches, Paso Robles, California 10
Ferrari-Carano, Merlot, Sonoma, California 15
Hill Family, Red Blend, Barrel Blend, Napa Valley, California 15
Meiomi, Pinot Noir, California 15
Daniel Cohn, Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, California 17
Ridge Vineyards, Red Blend, Three Valleys, Sonoma, California 18
Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California 18
Whitehall Lane, Merlot, Napa Valley, California 20
Conn Creek, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California 20

Blush | Moscato
Beringer, White Zinfandel, California 8
Twisted, Moscato, California 8
J Vineyard, Vin Gris (Rose), Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California 16

Sparkling | Prosecco
J. Roget, Brut, California 10
La Marca, Prosecco, Vencho, Italy 10
Perrier Jouët, Grand Brut, Epernay, France 15
Schramsberg, Brut, Mirabelle, California 16

Wines by the Bottle
Sparkling

J. Roget, Brut, California  38
Schramsberg, Brut, Mirabelle, California  65
Mumm Napa, Brut, Prestige, Napa Valley, California  80
Perrier Jouët, Grand Brut, Epernay, France  100
Moët & Chandon, Brut, Imperial, Epernay, France  110
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label, Reims, France  115 

Chardonnay
Columbia Crest, Grand Estates, Columbia Valley, Washington  38 
Francis Coppola, Directors Cut, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California  48 
Chehalem, Inox, Willamette Valley, Oregon  51 
Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma, California  55 
Merryvale Starmont, Napa Valley, California  55 
Jordan, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California  81
Cake Bread Cellars, Napa Valley, California  90
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Wines by the Bottle
Blush | Moscato

Beringer, White Zinfandel, California  38
J Vineyard, Vin Gris (Rose), Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California  55

Intriguing Whites
Snoqualmie, Riesling, Eco, Columbia Valley, Washington  38 
Nuschese, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy  38 
Conundrum, White Blend, California  40
Flora, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California  42
Hill Family, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California  46 
Pighin, Pinot Grigio, Friuli- Venezia Giulia, Italy  46 
Kris, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie, Italy  46 
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Cellar Selection, Marlborough, New Zealand  52 
Patient Cottat, Sancerre, Anciennes Vignes, Loire Valley, France  90 

Cabernet Sauvignon
Los Vascoc, Grand Reserve, Argentina  45 
Estancia, Keyes Canyon Ranches, Paso Robles, California  45 
Aquinas, Napa Valley, California  48
Daniel Cohn, North Coast, California  64
Conn Creek, Napa Valley, California  69
Louis Martini, Napa Valley, California  69 
Justin, Paso Robles, California  70 
Jordan, Alexander Valley, Sonoma, California  90 
Caymus, Napa Valley, California  140 
Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California  188 
Caymus, Special Selection, Napa Valley, California  216 

Merlot
William Hill, Napa Valley, California  38 
Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma, California  45 
Rodney Strong, Sonoma, California  48 
Kendall Jackson Grand Reserve, Sonoma County, California  52 
Matanzas Creek, Sonoma, California  65
Whitehall Lane, Napa Valley, California  70 
Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California  115 

Pinot Noir
Mark West, California  38 
Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand  55 
Meiomi, California  58 
Melville Estate, Verna Vineyard, Santa Barbara, California  76 
Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley, Sonoma California  90 

Juicy Reds
Ravenswood, Zinfandel, Sonoma, California  38 
Hill Family, Red Blend, Barrel Blend, Napa Valley, California  58 
Bodegas Catena Zapata, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  60 
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Red Blend, Hands of Time, Napa Valley, California  70 
Ridge Vineyards, Red Blend, Three Valleys, Sonoma, California  70
Hartford Family, Zinfandel, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California  73
Prisoner, Red Blend, Napa Valley California  88 
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Martinis and Drinks

$12
Starr Sunrise

Starr Rum
Ginger-Ale and Pineapple Juice

Cucumber Collins
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Wilks & Wilson Mint/Lime Syrup
Mr. Q Cucumber Soda

Bourbon Bite
Basil Hayden Bourbon

Ancho Reyes Chile Liqueur
Fresh Squeezed Lemon and Honey

Goslings Ginger Beer

Moscow Mule
Ketal One Vodka

Lime Juice and Ginger Beer

Blood and Sage
Ketel One Oranje Vodka
Blood Orange Liqueur

Fresh Squeezed Lemon and Sage
White Cranberry Juice

Tangerine Stone
Wild Turkey Rye

Fresh Squeezed Lemon Sour
Frutations Tangerine

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Cocktails with Purpose

$12
Bluegrass Smash - Invigorate

Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Raw Honey Syrup, Fresh Squeezed Lemon

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Fresh Rosemary

Tranquility Fix - Calm
Knob Creek Rye Whiskey
Chamomile Honey Syrup

Lemon Juice and Celery Bitters

Green Mountain Dynamite - Renew
Absolut Citron Vodka

Fresh Squeezed Lemon, Maple Syrup and Cayenne Powder
Urban Moonshine, Organic Maple Bitters
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Liquor Selections
Aperitifs | Cognac | Cordials

 Campari Apertivo Pernod
 Rémy Martin XO Rémy Martin VSOP
 Hennessy VSOP Hennessy VS
 Grand Marnier Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey
 Jägermeister Sambuca Romana
 St Germain Elderflower Pama
 Godiva White Chocolate Baileys
 Rumple Minze

Whiskey
 Wild Turkey Rare Breed Wild Turkey 101
 Wild Turkey 81 Middleton Irish Whiskey
 Knappogue 12yr Red Breast
 Jameson Black Barrel Jameson
 Bushmills 10yr Black Bush
 Bushmills  Crown Royal Reserve
 Crown Royal Black Crown Royal
 The Macallan 12yr The Macallan 18yr
 The Glenlivet 12yr The Glenlivet 15yr
 The Glenlivet Nadurra 16yr Glenmorangie 10yr
 Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban Glenmorangie 18yr
 Chivas Regal 12yr Johnnie Walker Green
 Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Red
 Dewar’s White Label Knob Creek

Tequila
 Patrón Silver Patrón Añejo
 Casamigos Blanco Don Julio Añejo
 Sauza Tres Generaciones Reposado

Rum
 Myers Dark Rum Cruzan Single Barrel
 Captain Morgan Spiced Malibu Coconut
 Cruzan Light Starr

Gin
 Tanqueray 10 Tanqueray
 Bombay Sapphire Bombay Gin

Vodka
 Grey Goose Absolut
 Absolut Citron Absolut Manadarin
 Absolut Raspberri Cîroc
 Cîroc Peach Stolichnaya
 Stolichnaya Blueberi Stolichnaya Peachik
 Stolichnaya Strasberi Yacht Club Vodka
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